
Byers Canyon
Range

!È

Lone Buck
Campground

Paul F. Gilbert
Fishing Area

Joe Gerrans
Campground

Hot Sulphur
Springs

Jenny Williams
Unit

Kemp

Breeze

SWA

9200
9000

8800
8600

8400

8200

800
0

780
0

8400

8000

8600

8400

84008200

8600

82008000

7800

880
0

8400

800
0

8000

8000

800
0

8600

8600

820
0

8200

7600

!¼
!\

!\

!\
!\

!\

!i

!i

!p
!p

!p

!p

!p !G

!G!G
!G

!r
!r

!k

!u

H
eim

baugh

Creek

Jensen Creek

Beaver Creek

L
ittle

Muddy Cr eek

Colorado River

Sprin
g Cre

ek

Kitchen Creek

")20

")50A

")559

")50
")36

£¤40

ARAPAHO

NATIONAL

FOREST

Hot Sulphur Springs State Wildlife Area
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